Sportiva

Italiana

Commissione

Automobilistica

18. Trofeo Valtellina
11. Trofeo Citta di Teglio

CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA SPECIALE 2
CASTELLO (Km 7,000)
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ASS GRP CLA NUM S C.P.

1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
3 1 1 22
4 1 1 3
3 1 7

6 4 2 13
7 2 2 4
8 5 3 8
9 2 2 23
10 1 1 14
11 2 2 20
12 3 1 42
13 3 3 24
14 6 4 6
15 4 4 25
16 3 3 15
17 4 2 43
18 5 3 5
19 6 1 11
20 7 5 9
21 4 4 19
22 5 5 32
23 6 6 35
24 7 3 48
25 5 1 40
26 1 1 72
27 8 2 12
28 9 3 10
29 7 7 39
30 10 4 49
31 11 5 45
32 8 8 21
33 6 2 41
34 9 1 56
35 2 1 51
36 7 5 18
37 3 2 50
38 12 6 47

Teglio SO, 30/4-1/5/2011

1°CONDUTTORE

SPOLDI I.
COLOMBINI D.
GIANESINI M.
NUSSIO D.
BRACCHI M.
BRUNI M.
LAURO D.
RAINOLDI O.
BUSSI M.
BARDEAT.
PONTIGGIA A.
TOSINI L.
FORLANI M.
CERRI E.
COLOMBERA M.
SPAGNOLATTI E.
MARINI A.
BASSI FER G.
MAINETTI G.
MORETTI S.
SALA J.
CINGANO A.
MAZZUCCHI M.
CIANFANELLI N.
PITTANO G.
PANZERI G.
MAZZONI L.
CANTONI S.

NIDERIAUFNER V.

CIAPESSONI M.
RAINER C.
TRAPASSO S.
ARMENI A.
COLMEGNA A.
PANTEGHINI G.
BUGNA D.
AMICI R.
BONINCHI L.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

URBAN P.
BAMBINI D.
FAY S.

NOBILI T.
FOMIATTI D.
BRUNI S.
TOGNOLINI A
PANTEGHINI M.
SCHERINI M.
FRANZI M.
CUSSIGH M.
POLONIOLI M.
MANSUETI I.
RINALDI E.
NEGRINI S.
GHISLINI R.
MORINA G.
SALINETTI R.
VITALI M.
DOGLIO N.
PIPPI C.

NOLI G.
POZZONI F.
FOPPOLI P.
FRIGERIO G.
SCARPINI M.
LAROSA G.
BOMBARDIERI P.
GILLIT.
CEVAC.
RECLA M.
CURTI L.
RIVETTA E.
NOVATI C.
BERTASINI HAIAN
LENZI M.
AMICI C.
VALESINI J.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 206 WRC
PEUGEOT 206 WRC
PEUGEOT 306 MAXI
PEUGEOT 207 S.2000
FIAT PUNTO S.1600
RENAULT CLIO S.1600
ABARTH G.PUNTO S.2000
RENAULT CLIO S.1600
PEUGEOT 306

RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO

HONDA CIVIC

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO S.1600
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO RS
ABARTH G.PUNTO S.2000
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
RENAULT CLIO S.1600
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO RS
CITROEN C2

PEUGEOT 106
MITSUBISHI EVO X
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
RENAULT CLIO LIGHT
HONDA CIVIC

PEUGEOT 306

RENAULT TWINGO
PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
RENAULT CLIO LIGHT

GC

A8

A8

FA7
S20
S16
S16
S20
S16
FA7
R3C
R3C
N3

FA7
S16
FA7
R3C
N3

S20
N4

S16
R3C
FA7
FA7
N3

R2B
FN2
N4

N4

FA7
N3

N3

FA7
R2B
FAG6
FN3
R3C
FN3
N3

SCUDERIA

TWISTER CORSE
PROMO SPORT RACING
ASSO RALLY TEAM
ASSO RALLY TEAM
ASSO RALLY TEAM
PROMO SPORT RACING
RALLY COMPANY

BIG RACING

ASSO RALLY TEAM
RALLY COMPANY
HAWK RACING CLUB

PROMO SPORT RACING
TWISTER CORSE

ASSO RALLY TEAM
PROMO SPORT RACING
3B RACING CLUB
PROMO SPORT RACING
RALLY COMPANY
NUOVA TURBOMARK
RALLY COMPANY
PROMO SPORT RACING
ASSO RALLY TEAM
PROMO SPORT RACING

BIG RACING

PROMO SPORT RACING
RALLY COMPANY
DESTRA 4

DESTRA 4
BLUTHUNDER RL.I.
SPEEDWAY TEAM

VS CORSE

3B RACING CLUB
PROMO SPORT RACING
A.S. CURNO RACING
PROMO SPORT RACING

POS
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T.PREC.

4'29.3
4'26.8
4'32.3
4'38.5
4'39.3
4'39.1
4'41.0
4'41.0
4'42.9
4'44.5
4'45.7
4'45.4
4'47.3
4'51.6
4'51.2
4'54.8
4'51.4
4'49.0
4'51.4
4'48.6
4'54.0
4'52.9
4'58.9
5'02.0
4'59.5
5'01.3
5'01.1
5'03.2
5'02.4
5'06.5
5'07.6
5'09.9
5'07.9
5'11.6
5'06.7
5'11.5
5'13.8
5'16.0

TEMPO PS

4'25.3
4'30.6
4'30.9
4'38.0
4'37.2
4'38.3
4'39.4
4'40.4
4'42.9
4'42.9
4'44.3
4'47.3
4'48.9
4'48.5
4'49.9
4'47.3
4'52.7
4'55.7
4'54.1
4'59.2
4'54.4
4'57.9
4'55.8
4'57.5
5'03.2
5'01.6
5'02.2
5'01.8
5'02.8
5'00.6
5'02.9
5'04.1
5'06.9
5'04.7
5'10.2
5'07.1
5'07.6
5'05.8

PEN. TOTALE

8'54.6
8'57.4
9'03.2
9'16.5
9'16.5
9'17.4
920.4
921.4
925.8
9'27.4
9'30.0
9'32.7
9'36.2
9'40.1
941.1
9'42.1
9'44.1
9'44.7
9'45.5
9'47.8
9'48.4
9'50.8
9'54.7
9'59.5
10'02.7
10'02.9
10'03.3
10'05.0
10'05.2
10'07.1
10'10.5
10'14.0
10'14.8
10'16.3
10'16.9
10'18.6
1021.4
10'21.8

D.ASS.

2.8
8.6
21.9
21.9
22.8
25.8
26.8
31.2
32.8
35.4
38.1
41.6
45.5
46.5
47.5
49.5
50.1
50.9
53.2
53.8
56.2
1'00.1
1'04.9
1'08.1
1'08.3
1'08.7
1'10.4
1'10.6
1'12.5
1'15.9
1'19.4
1'20.2
121.7
122.3
1'24.0
1'26.8
1'27.2

DIFF.PREC.

2.8
5.8
13.3

0.9
3.0
1.0
4.4
16
2.6
2.7
35
3.9
1.0
1.0
2.0
0.6
0.8
2.3
0.6
2.4
3.9
4.8
3.2
0.2
0.4
17
0.2
19
3.4
3.5
0.8
15
0.6
17
2.8
0.4

RY.6.20/1




ASS GRP CLA NUM S C.P.

39 13
40 14
41 10
42 4
43 11
44 12
45 13
46 14
47 8
48 5
49 6
50 7
51 15
52 8
53 15
54 8
55 16
56 1
57 16
58 2
59 17
60 9
61 17
ABBANDONI

Teglio SO, 30/4-1/5/2011
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30
44
58
52
31
55
36
26
54
74
75
73
34
79
71
16
77
83
57
82
70
78
33

27
28
37
38
46
53
59
76

1°CONDUTTORE

BETTONI P.
MACALLI M.
BRANCHI F.
BIANCHI C.
LAZZARINI M.
LEONI M.
VALLI E.
SCIMONDONI M.
CAPPI M.
MOTACCHI C.
STEFANONI M.
BOLOGNINI R.
MORETTI M.
FURLONI C.
MUZIO A.
BALDASSARI P.
MALGARINI C.
MANDELLI E.
MAZZERI S.

DI ESPOSTO A.
FRIGERIO M.
RUSCONI M.
MATTABONI P.

CAMPOCHIARO D.

TOMBOLATO M.
PEDROTTI B.
FENDONI M.
ORTELLI G.
FONTANA I.
BRAMBILLA R.
RAVEGLIA 1.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

ZILIOTTO G.
PEDRAZZANI G.
CALUFETTIT.
PEGORARO G.
ROCCHI S.
PRIONI L.
BOTTINELLI G.
DUICO D.
GALIMBERTI C.
SANDRINI M.
CATALANO P.
DE VIGNANI A.
PIERMARTIRI I.
REBOLDI F.
MAGNI M.
SITAG.

BOVO M.S.
RAVIZZA L.

DI TOMMASO P.
LAFFRANCHI M.
BONATTI F.
ADAMOLI F.
PANDIANI G.

PIROTTA G.
GUSMERINI A.
DAINESE L.
FANCOLI F.
ROMOLO A.
GENINAZZA C.
BRAMBILLA S.
ZANETTI L.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO LIGHT
PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
OPEL CORSA

PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PEUGEOT 106

CITROEN SAXO
RENAULT CLIO

ROVER MG ZR 105

SEAT AROSA

PEUGEOT 106

FIAT PUNTO

CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

GC

N3

N3

FA5
FN3
FA7
FAG6
FA7
FA7
A6

FN2
FN2
FN2
FA7
FN1
N2

R3C
N1

FS2
FAG6
FS2
N2

FN1
FA7

FA7
FA7
FA7
N3

N3

FN3
FA5
FN2

SCUDERIA

MAURY RACING TEAM

A.S. CURNO RACING
BLUTHUNDER RL.I.
RALLY COMPANY
BLUTHUNDER RL.I.
RALLY COMPANY
PROMO SPORT RACING
BLUTHUNDER RL.I.
RALLY COMPANY
ABS SPORT

ABS SPORT

ASSO RALLY TEAM

ABS SPORT

ABS SPORT

PROMO SPORT RACING
VALCUVIA CORSE

BIG RACING

RALLY SPORT EVOLUTION
ABS SPORT

ASSO RALLY TEAM
PROMO SPORT RACING

ASSO RALLY TEAM
ASSO RALLY TEAM
ASSO RALLY TEAM
VS CORSE
BLUTHUNDER RL.I.
ABS SPORT

POS

37
37
42
44
41
51
47
50
45
49
54
53
48
55
57
13
58
60
59
62
63
61
64

T.PREC.

511.5
5'11.5
5'12.6
5'14.4
512.2
5'25.4
5'18.0
5'23.2
5'15.8
521.4
5'28.0
5'27.7
5'21.0
5'28.6
5'33.0
4'46.9
5'38.1
5'41.4
5'41.3
5'50.6
6'02.4
5'49.1
6'19.9

TEMPO PS

511.2
5'11.4
5'10.8
5'09.4
5'14.8
5'03.0
5'14.0
5'10.8
5'22.3
5'18.5
5'17.2
518.1
5'27.4
523.1
5'27.7
6'28.0
5'39.1
5'39.8
5'42.5
5'45.5
5'37.2
5'51.1
5'42.6

PEN.

TOTALE

1022.7
10'22.9
10'23.4
10'23.8
10'27.0
10'28.4
10'32.0
10'34.0
10'38.1
10'39.9
10'45.2
10'45.8
10'48.4
10'51.7
11'00.7
11'14.9
11'17.2
11'21.2
11'23.8
11'36.1
11'39.6
11'40.2
12'02.5

D.ASS.

128.1
1'28.3
1'28.8
1'29.2
132.4
1'33.8
1'37.4
1'39.4
1'43.5
1'45.3
1'50.6
1'51.2
1'53.8
1'57.1
2'06.1
2'20.3
2'22.6
2'26.6
229.2
2'41.5
2'45.0
2'45.6
307.9

DIFF.PREC.

0.9
0.2
0.5
0.4
3.2
14
3.6
2.0
4.1
1.8
5.3
0.6
2.6
3.3
9.0
14.2
2.3
4.0
2.6
12.3
35
0.6
22.3

RIT GIORNO 1 (CO 1C) - ASSISTENZ
RIT GIORNO 1 (PS 1) - CASTELLO
NP GIORNO 1 (PS 1) - CASTELLO
RIT GIORNO 1 (PS 2) - CASTELLO
RIT GIORNO 1 (PS 1) - CASTELLO
RIT GIORNO 1 (PS 1) - CASTELLO
RIT GIORNO 1 (PS 1) - CASTELLO
RIT GIORNO 1 (PS 2) - CASTELLO
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